Generated on demand.
Automation Trader | Industrial automation specialists
Omron DATA SHEET
E2E-X14MD1 5M
Industrial automation components
Manufacturer Omron
Catalog number e2e-x14md1-5m
Category Industrial automation components
Product type Industrial automation components
Status Active product
Technical specification
Display Name E2E-X14MD1 5M
Description Proximity sensor, inductive, M18, unshielded, 14mm, DC,
2-wire, NO, 5m cable
ETIM Class EC002714
EAN 4547648406260.0
Group GE
Fam GEC
Country of Origin CHN
Tariff Code 8536508090.0
OC Code E2E 7481A
Second Item Number E2EX14MD15MOMS
Category Czujnik indukcyjny - E2E
Stat Fam AAAC
Stat Fam description E2E
Publication sort 4EYY1
Primary Package Length 151
Primary Package Width 136
Primary Package Depth 58
Dimensions 151mm x 136mm x 58mm
Primary Package Weight 291 g
Description
Proximity sensor, inductive, M18, unshielded, 14mm, DC, 2-wire, NO, 5m cable